The Graduate School “}

EASTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY ™

TO: Graduate Coordinators
Chairs of Graduate Programs
Council on Graduate Studies
Deans of Colleges and Schools
Graduate School Staff

FROM: Robert M. Augustine, Dean
RE: Spring 2014 Calendar
DATE: January 15, 2014

Please put the following events and deadlines on your calendars for the upcoming academic year. Note
that the Spring Graduate Coordinators Summit has been moved to Tuesday, February 18, 2014.
All Graduate School events can be found on the Graduate School event calendar on our home page at
http://www.eiu.edu/graduate/

Spring 2014

January
e Tuesday, January 21, 2:00 p.m., 3108 Blair: Council on Graduate Studies First Spring Meeting.
Staff Liaison: Ben Rienbolt berienbolt@eiu.edu.

e Thursday, January 30, 2:00 p.m., 3108 Blair: Sustainable Energy Board Meeting. Staff Liaison:
Lana Beasley libeasley@eiu.edu

February

e Friday, February 7, 4:30 p.m.- Deadline for Williams Travel Grants, Research/Creative Activity
Grants, and King-Mertz Research/Creative Activity Awards

e Tuesday, February 11, 3:00 p.m. 3108 Blair Hall: Interdisciplinary Graduate Programs Board.
Staff Liaison: Ben Rienbolt becrienbolt@eiu.edu.

e Tuesday, February 18, 8:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 1895 Room: Spring Graduate Coordinators
Summit. Staff Liaison: Lori Henderson lahenderson@eiu.edu.

e Friday, February 21, 4:30 p.m.- Deadline to nominate Distinguished Graduate Students

e Tuesday, February 25, 3:00 p.m. 3108 Blair Hall: On Line Graduate & Undergraduate Programs
Board. Staff Liaison: Lana Beasley libeasley@eiu.edu.

e Thursday, February 27, 3:30 p.m., 3108 Blair Hall: Professional Science Masters (PSM) Board.
Staff Liaison: Lori Henderson lahenderson@eiu.edu.
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March

April

May

Friday, February 28, 4:30 p.m.- Deadline to nominate Hamand Scholars

Friday, March 7, 4:30 p.m. - Deadline to submit Frances Meyer Hampton, Betty Wright Downing,
UPI, and Annie Weller scholarship applications.

Tuesday, March 25, 3:00 p.m. 3108 Blair Hall: On Line Graduate & Undergraduate Programs
Board. Staff Liaison: Lana Beasley libeasley@eiu.edu.

Thursday, March 27, 2:00 p.m., 3108 Blair Hall: Literacy in Financial Education (LIFE) Center
Board. Staff Liaison: Lori Henderson lahenderson@eiu.edu.

Wednesday, April 2, 4:30 p.m. Lecture Hall Doudna Fine Arts Center. 2014 Video Showcase for
selected graduate programs in the College of Arts & Humanities and College of Education &
Professional Studies. Staff Liaison: Lori Henderson lahenderson@eiu.edu.

Friday, April 4, 4:30 p.m. Lecture Hall Doudna Fine Arts Center. 2014 Video Showcase for
selected graduate programs in the Lumpkin College of Business & Applied Sciences and College
of Sciences. Staff Liaison: Lori Henderson lahenderson@eiu.edu.

Thursday, April 10, 3:00 p.m. Dvorak Concert Hall Stage, 2014 Distinguished Graduate Students
Awards Ceremony. Staff Liaison: Lori Henderson lahenderson@eiu.edu.

Friday, April 11, 10:00 a.m. 4440 Booth Library. 2014 Outstanding Graduate Alumni Provost
Welcome. Staff Liaison: Lori Henderson lahenderson@eiu.edu.

Friday, April 11, 5:30 p.m. reception in Main Concourse DFAC, 6:30 p.m. awards dinner on
Dvorak Concert Hall Stage, 2014 Outstanding Graduate Alumni Recognition Program. Staff
Liaison: Lori Henderson lahenderson@eiu.edu.

Saturday, April 12, 10:00 a.m. Annual Meeting of the Graduate Alumni Advisory Board. Staff
Liaison: Lori Henderson lahenderson@eiu.edu.

Tuesday, April 15, 2:00 p.m. 3108 Blair Hall. Final Spring 2014 Meeting of the Council on
Graduate Studies. Staff Liaison: Ben Rienbolt berienbolt@eiu.edu.

Saturday, May 10, Lantz Arena: Commencement. Staff Liaison: Patti Bailey pbailey@eiu.edu.
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